e

- BITES 16.00 — 22.00 UUR

OLIJVEN

OLIVES

HUISGEROOSTERDE PINDA’S

HOMEMADE ROASTED PEANUTS

BITTERBALLEN -6 sT

CRISPY DUTCH BEEF CROQUETTES

MINI KAASSOUFLES - 6 ST
BREADED DEEP-FRIED
CHEESE SOUFFLES

VLAMMETJES - 8 ST
SMALL SPRING ROLLS FILLED
WITH SPICY MINCED MEAT

MINI BAMIHAPJES - 8 ST
BREADED DEEP-FRIED PASTRY
WITH BAMI NOODLES

BORRELPLATEAU - 12 sT

MIXED PLATTER - 12 PCS
GAMBA'’S A L'ESGARGOT

FALAFEL -8 sT
MET YOGHURTDIP
FALAFEL WITH YOGHURT SAUCE

MINI HAMBURGER - 2 ST
MET BACON, Ul, TOMAAT,
CHEDDAR EN HUISGEMAAKTE SAUS

MINI BURGER - 2 PCS, BACON, ONION, TOMATO,

CHEDDAR AND HOMEMADE SAUCE

2,50

6,50

6,50

6,50

6,50

13,00

9,50

6,00

12,50

- CAKE AND TART

ONZE MEDEWERKERS VERTELLEN U GRAAG OVER ONZE

WISSELENDE TAART EN CAKE.

(CHANGES DAILY PLEASE CHECK WITH OUR STAFF)

TAART/ TART
CAKE

SLAGROOM
WHIPPED CREAM

4,00
3,50
0,50




